Churches Together in Oadby Calendar 2019


Saturday 19th January

9.45 am
Unity Prayers & breakfast    St Paul’s
Sunday 20th January

Morning
Pulpit Swap 

St. Paul’s/URC
Thursday 24th January
9.15 am
HC & Unity Prayers   St Paul’s

Thursday 24th January
10.30 am
HC & Unity Prayers   St Peter’s

Thursday 24th January
12.15 pm
Unity Prayers    
URC
Sunday 27th January

Morning 
Pulpit Swap

OBC/Trinity

St. Peter/RC

Sunday 27th January

6.30 pm
Unity Service    
Trinity
 Sunday 27th January

6.30 pm    
WellSpring    

Trinity
Sunday 24th February

6.30 pm   
WellSpring    

Trinity
Friday 1st March

10:30 

World Day of Prayer 
St.Paul's   
Wednesday 6th March    
10.30 am    
Ash Wed. Service    
St Peter’s
Wednesday 6th March
7.30 am    
Ash Wed. Service    
Catholic 
Saturday 9th March

12-1.30 pm
Lent Lunch    

Trinity
Saturday 16th March

12-1.30 pm
Lent Lunch    

St Peter’s
Saturday 23rd March

12-1.30 pm    
Lent Lunch    

URC
Sunday 24th March

6.30 pm    
WellSpring    

Trinity
Saturday 30th March

12-1.30 pm    
Lent Lunch    

Baptist
Saturday 6th April

12-1.30 pm    
Lent Lunch    

Catholic
Saturday 13th April

12-1.30 pm    
Lent Lunch    

St Paul’s
Sunday 14th April

3 pm    Donkey Parade
St Peter’s to Trinity
Friday 19th April

10 am    
Good Friday Service
Trinity
Sunday 28th April

6.30 pm    
WellSpring    
Sunday 12th May

6.30 pm    
Christian Aid Service
Baptist
Sunday 26th May

6.30 pm    
WellSpring    



Regular Messy Church:
Peter’s Place Messy Church at St Peter’s every third Sunday at 4pm
Trinity Methodist Young Families Group at 9am on second Sundays, includes 
breakfast

Regular All Age Sunday Services:
St Paul’s every second Sunday 10am
St Peter’s every first Sunday 10am
Trinity Methodist every first Sunday 10.30am
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